s bt War AU

07-30-205-002 73.76 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

125 MIRACLE MILE ADD 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-15-85
7-31-85
8-13-91
12-28-92

JOHNSON E WAYNE & MARTHA W
JOHNSON EDWARD WAYNE B ey
ASSEMBLIES OF GOD BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE OHIO DISTRICT COUNCIL INC.THE ,. .o

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD OF THE ABUNDANT LIFE CHURCH INC OFFICIAL BOARD OF NO C.F.
DIVIDE -002 INTO 07-30-205-030 & 07-30-205-031




